Jun 23 2024 (17:45) India Rail Info 1

Samastipur - Saharsa MEMU/63348 - MEMU - ECR
PRGA/Paharja Gangaur Halt to SHC/Saharsa Junction
3h 4m - 65 km - 10 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 SPJ Samastipur Junction 13:00 0o |1 0 53 (47 |ECR
2 |BGDS |Bhagwanpur Desua 13:08 13:10 2m |1 |1 7 61 |48 |[ECR
3 |ARG |Angar Ghat 13:17 13:19 2m (0 |1 14 |63 |48 |ECR
4 |NRN |Singhiyaghat 13:27 13:29 2m [0 |1 23 |62 |49 [ECR
5 ROA  |Rusera Ghat 13:35 13:37 2m |1 |1 29 |28 |47 |ECR
6 |MABB |Mabbi Halt 13:43 13:44 m |0 |1 32 |59 |46 |ECR
7 |NWC |Naya Nagar 13:49 13:51 2m |0 |1 37 |27 |45 |ECR
8 |BAPN |Baraipura Halt 13:58 13:59 Tm (0 |1 40 |18 |45 |ECR
9 |HPO |Hasanpur Road 14:17 14:19 2m |1 |1 45 |25 |42 |ECR
10 |SSRH |Shasan Halt 14:27 14:28 m [0 |1 48 |48 |45 |ECR
11 |DSKG |DSKS Nagar Garhpura 14:32 14:34 2m (1 |1 52 |31 |43 |ECR
12 |SOPR |Sonma Pranpur 14:41 14:42 Tm (0 |1 55 |58 (42 |[ECR
13 |SLNA |[Salauna 14:47 14:49 2m |1 |1 60 |58 [40 |ECR
14 (IMLI  |Imli 14:56 14:58 2m (1 |1 67 |40 |41 [ECR
15 |PRGA |Paharja Gangaur Halt [15:05 15:06 Tm |0 |1 72 |12 |43 |ECR
16 |OLP [Olapur 15:26 15:28 2m (1 |1 75 |16 (39 [ECR
17 |KGG |Khagaria Junction 16:05 16:10 5m |3 |1 85 |53 (39 |ECR
18 [MNE [Mansijunction 16:20 16:25 5m |2 |1 94 43 142 |[ECR
19 |BHB |[Badla Ghat 16:34 16:36 2m (1 |1 101 |38 ECR
20 [DHT |Dhamara Ghat 16:43 16:45 2m |1 |1 105 |32 ECR
21 |FNO |Fango 16:51 16:52 m (1 |1 108 |49 ECR
22 |KFA |Koparia 16:58 17:00 2m (1 |1 113 |49 |39 |ECR
23 |SBV  |Simri Bakhtiyarpur 17:08 17:10 2m (1 |1 120 (48 |39 |ECR
24 |SBM |Sonbarsa Kacheri 17:20 17:22 2m (1 |1 128 |31 |41 |ECR
25 [PMYA |Parminiya Halt 17:29 17:30 Tm (1 |1 131 |8 46 |ECR
26 |SHC |[Saharsa Junction 18:10 2 137 |- 43 |ECR

Jun 232024 (17:45) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



